

City of Mountain View

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 15-290

Type: New Business Status: Agenda Ready

In control: City Council

On agenda: 11/10/2015

Title: Transit Center Master Plan, Project 16-41-Approve Scope and Authorize Professional Services

Agreement.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Council Report, 2. ATT 1 - Proposed Scope of Work

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

<u>Transit Center Master Plan, Project 16-41-Approve Scope and Authorize Professional Services</u> Agreement.

- 1. Approve the proposed scope of work for the Transit Center Master Plan, Project 16-41.
- Authorize the City Manager or his designee to approve a professional services agreement with Kimley Horn and Associates, Inc., to provide professional services for the Transit Center Master Plan, Project 16-41, in an amount not to exceed \$800,000.